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LILY SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED

TS SERIES 

J90354-J90748(Tapered Single Roller Bearings)

9.9mm

46.038mm

50.8mm 

31.75mm

12.7mm

90
m

m

19
0m

m

4.1mm
16

2.
05

m
m

18
0.

09
m

m

12
0m

m

11
1.

8m
m

Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

 Part
Number

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/J90354-J90748/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/
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